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Bus B2 Burgate School - Victoria Park Go to website

Direction
Victoria Park — Burgate Sch Grounds

40 stops

Open route schedule

Victoria Park

Warwick Close

Waters Road Bottom

Waters Road Top

St Francis Church

Victoria Park

Butts Road

Milford Hall Hotel

Castle Gate

Endless Street

Brown Street

St Osmunds School

Rose and Crown

New Harnham Road

Hollows Close

Norfolk Road

Tylers Close

Richards Way

Middle Street

Constable Way

Old Parsonage

Route schedule
Victoria Park — Burgate Sch Grounds

Monday 07:18

Tuesday 07:18

Wednesday 07:18

Thursday 07:18

Friday 07:18

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Victoria Park

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-B2-1331615472-1499099729
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Folkestone Road

BP Garage

Milton Road

P&R

Bus Shelter

Bodenham Turn

Bus Shelterl

Matrimony Farmhouse

Bus Shelter

Warrens Lane

Industrial Estate

The Bull

Lions Lodge

South Charford Crossing

Breamore House Turn

Village Hall

Police Cottages

Burgate Cross

Burgate Sch Grounds



Direction
Kingfisher Drive — South Wilts Grammar School

43 stops

Open route schedule

Kingfisher Drive

Burgate Cross

Police Cottages

Village Hall

Breamore House Turn

South Charford Crossing

Lions Lodge

The Bull

Industrial Estate

Warrens Lane

Bus Shelter

Matrimony Farmhouse

Inveresk House

Bodenham Bypass

Bus Shelter

Milton Road

Rowbarrow

BP Garage

New Harnham Road

Hollows Close

Norfolk Road

Tylers Close

Richards Way

Middle Street

Constable Way

Route schedule
Kingfisher Drive — South Wilts Grammar School

Monday 15:09

Tuesday 15:09

Wednesday 15:09

Thursday 15:09

Friday 15:09

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Kingfisher Drive

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-B2-1331615472-1499099729


Old Parsonage

Folkestone Road

New Harnham Road

Rose and Crown

St Osmunds School

Catherine Street

Castle Street

Whites

Mill Stream Approach

Milford Hall Hotel

Castle Roundabout

Butts Road

Victoria Park

St Francis Church

Waters Road Top

Waters Road Bottom

Warwick Close

South Wilts Grammar School

B2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Salisbury

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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